MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No : DMPCSN3061511700 Cl-aim No : SNM18D03600C02

Claimant : C]TYCAB PTE LTD

Amount : S$ 2,380.00
Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty
Only

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paj-d to me/us in ful-l- e

final- settlement of aff claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accj-dent involving

C]aima'nt Vehi-c1e No. : SHA 9057C